PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id 9197472
Merchant Dba Name Silima Bibi
Customer Name Silima Bibi

W/O mastibul shekh, vill- Bilaspur , Near by ldgah Maidan, p.o -
tirogram, thana- paikar, district - BIRBHUM, West Bengal,
BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL(NORTH), 731221

Address

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18
19

20

21
22

Contact Number

9163740813

Product Personal Loan
Pincode West Bengal 731221
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Met Silima bibi
Relationship Between

Customer and Person Self

Met

Landmark EidGah
Ease to Locate Eas
Address y
Residence/Office Yes

Locked During Visit

Contact Number of 6297308964
Person Met

Applicant Age 51
Educational Details Below Metric
ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Married
Husband Wife NoO

Working

Applicant Occupation Homemaker
Family Member Count 6



23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33
34
35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43
44
45

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks
Negative Area Tag

Verification Type

80000

Owned

0
30000

Not Seen
Middle Class

50

Pakka
800
, Refrigerator, Television (TV), Smartphone, Furniture

Average - Basic amenities present
Average - Normal condition

Yes

prakash

Positive

05

vikram

Positive

06

Positive
Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential



46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53

54

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

24.4045407
87.9017575
36711
2025-07-14
12:06:52

VISIT CONDUCTED AT W/O MASTIBUL SHEKH, VILL-
BILASPUR , NEAR BY IDGAH MAIDAN, P.O - TIROGRAM,
THANA- PAIKAR, DISTRICT - BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL,
BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL(NORTH), 731221 ON 14-07-2025
12:06:52., AND THE APPLICANT, SILIMA BIBI WAS MEET.

Date of Allocation 2025-07-08

Time of Allocation 11:55:13

residence_photo_with_name_plate b

CYV32 4094 BilaspuioGag

Biicode?)5fifp10 17578




55 residence_photo_with_applicant




56 residence_photo_with_agent

) -
;}gspur Goalmal, West Bengal
? 2:05:52 PM
07,

87.9017575
e 731221

57 residence_photo_with_inside_household




58

residence_photo_outside

o

CW52+Q94, Bi[aspur,“GoaImal, West Bengal
14-07-2025 12:04:25 PM

24.4045407,87.9017575
Pincode : 731221




59 Photo with Agent

24.404540 9017575
Pincode : 731221




60

Photo of ID Proof

oiffrieies =12 f& / Enrollment No. - 1058/32013/07660

To
Silima Bibi
Fuferm fRf2

TIRGRAM

Bilaspur
Tirogram,Birbhum
West Bengal - 731221

06/03/2014

ARG AR A0 |IIINHIII|IIIMIIWH

KL804294797FT
80429479

ST ST SR/ Your AadhaarNo
3511 9350 9323

Silima Bibi
e ;T o3y
Father : NEKAILE SEKH

srmiRYD0E: OF/08MET4
= | Female

3511 9350 9323

EICIERS WW

CW52+Q94, Bilaspur, Goalmal, West Bengal

14-07-2025 12:06:26 PM

24.4045407,87.9017575
Pincode : 731221

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

14-07-2025 12:06:52




