

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	9197472
2	Merchant Dba Name	Silima Bibi
3	Customer Name	Silima Bibi
4	Address	W/O mastibul shekh, vill- Bilaspur , Near by Idgah Maidan, p.o - tirogram, thana- paikar, district - BIRBHUM, West Bengal, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL(NORTH), 731221
5	Contact Number	9163740813
6	Product	Personal Loan
7	Pincode	West Bengal 731221
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Silima bibi
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	EidGah
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
15	Contact Number of Person Met	6297308964
16	Applicant Age	51
17	Educational Details	Below Metric
18	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
19	Marital Status	Married
20	Husband Wife Working	No
21	Applicant Occupation	Homemaker
22	Family Member Count	6

23	Earning Family Members	80000
24	Ownership of Residence	Owned
25	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	0
26	Monthly Income	30000
27	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
28	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
29	Years At Current Residence	50
30	Residence Construction	Pakka
31	Area (in sqft.)	800
32	Asset Seen Residence	, Refrigerator, Television (TV), Smartphone, Furniture
33	Comment On Interior	Average - Basic amenities present
34	Comment On Exterior	Average - Normal condition
35	Stay Confirmation	Yes
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	prakash
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
38	Neighbour Check Staying 1	05
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	vikram
40	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
41	Neighbour Check Staying 2	06
42	CPV Status	Positive
43	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
44	Negative Area Tag	Yes
45	Verification Type	Residential

46	Latitude	24.4045407
47	Longitude	87.9017575
48	Case Id	36711
49	Date Of Report	2025-07-14
50	Time Of Report	12:06:52
51	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT W/O MASTIBUL SHEKH, VILL-BILASPUR , NEAR BY IDGAH MAIDAN, P.O - TIROGRAM, THANA- PAIKAR, DISTRICT - BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL, BIRBHUM, WEST BENGAL(NORTH), 731221 ON 14-07-2025 12:06:52., AND THE APPLICANT, SILIMA BIBI WAS MEET.

52	Date of Allocation	2025-07-08
53	Time of Allocation	11:55:13

54	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p> CW52+094, Bilaspur, Goalpara, West Bengal 14-07-2025, 12:01:29 PM 24.4045407, 87.9017575 Pincode: 731221 </p>
----	---------------------------------	--

55 residence_photo_with_applicant



CW52+Q94, Bilaspur, Goalpara, West Bengal 785122

14-07-2025 12:05:39 PM

24.4045407, 87.9017575

Pincode : 731221

56 residence_photo_with_agent



57 residence_photo_with_inside_household



58 residence_photo_outside



CW52+Q94, Bilaspur, Goalpara, West Bengal 785122
14-07-2025 12:04:25 PM
24.4045407, 87.9017575
Pincode : 731221

59 Photo with Agent





60 Photo of ID Proof

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	14-07-2025 12:06:52
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED DaAhOS00000EE1Kp0AP
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

